cui.com
date 06/18/2014
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VPF-S800-XXR-N│ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• current monitoring and remote voltage adjustments (margin)
• short circuit, overload, and over voltage
• current sharing

power6,7
efficiency
(Vdc)
min
(Vdc)
max
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(% Vp-p)
max
(W)
typ
(%)
VPF-S800-12R-N 12 12 14 62.5 ±1 750 80
VPF-S800-15R-N 15 15 19 50 ±1 750 83
VPF-S800-24R-N 24 20 26 40 ±1 800 83
VPF-S800-36R-N 36 27 36 29.63 ±1 800 83
VPF-S800-40R-N 40 37 47 21.62 ±1 800 83
VPF-S800-48R-N 48 48 60 16.67 ±1 800 83
Notes:
 1. customer must specify output voltage
 2. output is fully isolated
 3. output voltage is measured at output power connector